Patoka High School

1220 Kinoka Rd Patoka, IL 62875

School Phone: 618-432-5200

Fax: 618-432-5306

Email: llpearce@ patokaschool.com

Superintendent
Justin Venhaus

Day

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

. 22
. 24
. 28
. 29
. 05

. 07
. 08

. 09

12
14
19
21
23
25

28
29

30

02
03
05
10

12
13
16
17
21

Travel Coordinator
Jill Jacobs

Principal
Phillip March

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent

@ Lebanon High School
Sandoval CUSD 501

@ Red Hill High School
Martinsville High School

@ Mulberry Grove High
School

Dieterich Jr/Sr HS

@ South Central High
School

@ OPEN (@ Carlyle
Tournament)

Grayville High School

@ Wayne City High School
@ First Baptist Academy
St. Anthony High School
Patoka Tournament

St. ElImo / Brownstown
High School

@ Ramsey Jr/Sr High School

@ Christ Our Rock
Lutheran HS

@ St. Anthony High School
(F/S Tournament)

@ Cisne High School
Woodlawn High School
@ Webber High School

@ Cowden-Herrick High
School

@ OPEN (MTC Tournament)
@ OPEN (MTC Tournament)
@ EIC Tournament
@ EIC Tournament

@ Woodlawn High School
(MTC F/S Tournament)

Place

Lebanon High School
Patoka High School
Red Hill High School
Patoka High School

Mulberry Grove High
School

Patoka High School
South Central High School

OPEN

Patoka High School
Wayne City High School
First Baptist Academy
Patoka High School
Patoka High School
Patoka High School

Ramsey Jr/Sr High School

Christ Our Rock Lutheran
HS

St. Anthony High School

Cisne High School
Patoka High School
Webber High School

Cowden-Herrick High
School

OPEN

OPEN

EIC Tournament

EIC Tournament
Woodlawn High School

Athletic Director
Lora Lee Pearce

Time

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:15PM

6:00PM
6:15PM

TBA

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
8:00AM
6:00PM

6:15PM
6:15PM

TBA

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
6:00PM

TBA
12:00AM
6:00PM
12:00AM
TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/09/2023



	Patoka High School
	Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

