Patoka High School
1220 Kinoka Rd Patoka, IL 62875
School Phone: 618-432-5200 Fax: 618-432-5306 Email: Ilpearce@ patokaschool.com

Superintendent Justin Venhaus		Travel Coordinator Jill Jacobs	Principal Phillip March	Athletic Director Lora Lee Pearce	
Varsity Volleyball (Girls)					
Fall 2023-2024					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Aug. 22	@ Lebanon High School	Lebanon High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 24	Sandoval CUSD 501	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Monday	Aug. 28	@ Red Hill High School	Red Hill High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 29	Martinsville High School	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 05	@ Mulberry Grove High School	Mulberry Grove High School		6:15PM
Thursday	Sep. 07	Dieterich Jr/Sr HS	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Friday	Sep. 08	@ South Central High School	South Central High Scho	ol	6:15PM
Saturday	Sep. 09	<pre>@ OPEN (@ Carlyle Tournament)</pre>	OPEN		ТВА
Tuesday	Sep. 12	Grayville High School	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	@ Wayne City High School	Wayne City High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 19	@ First Baptist Academy	First Baptist Academy		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	St. Anthony High School	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 23	Patoka Tournament	Patoka High School		8:00AM
Monday	Sep. 25	St. Elmo / Brownstown High School	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 28	@ Ramsey Jr/Sr High School	Ramsey Jr/Sr High Schoo	I	6:15PM
Friday	Sep. 29	@ Christ Our Rock Lutheran HS	Christ Our Rock Luthera HS	n	6:15PM
Saturday	Sep. 30	<pre>@ St. Anthony High School (F/S Tournament)</pre>	St. Anthony High School		ТВА
Monday	Oct. 02	@ Cisne High School	Cisne High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 03	Woodlawn High School	Patoka High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 05	@ Webber High School	Webber High School		6:15PM
Tuesday	Oct. 10	@ Cowden-Herrick High School	Cowden-Herrick High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	@ OPEN (MTC Tournament)	OPEN		TBA
Friday	Oct. 13	@ OPEN (MTC Tournament)	OPEN		12:00AM
Monday	Oct. 16	@ EIC Tournament	EIC Tournament		6:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 17	@ EIC Tournament	EIC Tournament		12:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 21	@ Woodlawn High School	Woodlawn High School		TBA

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/09/2023 1

(MTC F/S Tournament)